
THE H.P. STATE COOPERATIVE WOOL PROCUREMENT  
AND MARKETING FEDERATION LTD.,  

BLOCK NO. 23, S.D.A. COMPLEX, KASUMPTI, SHIMLA-171009. 
Phone No.0177-2622837, Fax: 0177-2620981 

E Mail- gmwoolfed-hp@nic.in   Website – https://himachal.nic.in/woolfed 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
[TENDER No. HPWF/07/VM/SML/2020] 

 
Rate Contract for the Supply of Allopathic General Veterinary Medicines, 
Veterinary Feed Supplements, Chemicals, Cotton and Bandages and Ayurvedic 
Veterinary Medicines 

 
E-tenders under two bid system are invited for the Supply of above referred items 
tothe Animal Husbandry Department, Himachal Pradesh and the Himachal Pradesh 
Wool Federation Limited against Rate Contract to be kept valid for a period of two 
years from the date of contract.  
The products quoted in the E-tender should be in the market for a period of minimum 
three years prior to the date of this tender notice.  
The tender document containing the technical specifications, terms and conditions 
and tender form etc. can be downloaded from the official portal 
https://hptenders.gov.in w.e.f 15.12.2020 (effective 3.00 PM) to 14.01.2021 (up till 
12.00 Noon). The cost of the tender document is Rs. 10,000.00 – including 18% 
GST. 
The last date and time of uploading /submission of bids on-line is 15.01.2021 (10.00 
AM). The last date and time of receipt of hard copies of the technical bids along with 
documents and samples is 15.01.2021 (1.00 PM). 
The bids received will be opened at the above address on 15.01.2021 at 02.00 PM in 
the presence of bidders who opt to be present. All the future notifications/ 
corrigendum/s, memorandum/s etc. in connection with this tender, if any, will be 
published only on the official portal https://hptenders.gov.in and will not be 
conveyed individually or published in newspapers etc.  
In case the date/s fixed for the opening of bids is declared a holiday, the bids shall be 
opened on next working day at the same time and venue. Incomplete offers and the 
documents received late will not be considered. 
The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the offers and/or cancel 
this tender without assigning any reason/s. 
 
 
       Managing Director 


